Nordic  All ICPC

Sweden All Students Chalmers
Iceland All  Students Reykjavik
Denmark All Students Aarhus
Finland All Students Aalto
Norway All Students Bergen

KTH

U of Iceland
Copenhagen
Helsinki U
Molde

Standings in NCPC 2010

Starts
Ends
Contest is over.

2010-10-02 11:05
2010-10-02 16:05

Rk Team
Monkey Stats™

Average tries
Average fries to solve
1 Bubble Sorters

2 Nada

3 Lag Ekorre

4 Lambdabamserne

5 saxrollers

6 Brainfucked

7 ++C;

8 Moo

9 LOAD™",8,1

10 | Team Zoidberg

11 LiTHest

12 | We're coders, but that's ok

13 | Programming Acrobats Supreme
14 Lol vetinte:P

15 | Nord-vestlig frisk bris

16 | Can you give me a few pointers?

17  *blank*

18 | It's Dangerous to Code Alone
19  SegdfaulttAS

20 | Followers of Knuth

21 | Jargoons

22 Lotto

23 _00_00_

24 | The Dining Philosophers

25 TeamATJ

26 | getName()

27 | McQuack

28 | AL GORE RHYTHMS

29 | Binary Sudoku Solvers SE

Linkdping | Lund | Umea

NTNU

Oslo

L d

B

113/336 8/96

Slv. Time A
(33%)
2.29
1.89
7 792 1
8
6 632 2
33
5 725 2
32
4 188 1
60
4 227 1
20
4 252 2
53
4 274 1
81
4 301 1
51
4 403 2
75
4 408 1
58
4 457 2
144
4 508 3
87
4 725 2
192
4 801 2
155
4 866 1
285
4 881 3
271
3 77 1
43
3 85
19
3 98
19
3 110 1
77
3 119 1
52
3 124 1
70
3 127 1
61
3 134 2
76
3 138 1
69
3 153 2
88
3 156 1
76
3 157 1
100
3 164 1

91

(8%)
2.91
2.62

3
58

C
3/14
(21%)
2.80
1.00

1
275

1
204

179

D

124/242 5/300
(1%)
3.16
1.20

(51%)
1.70
1.60
1
12
1
10
2
46
1
37
1
37
1
19
1
20
1
40
1
34
2
75
1
59
2
53
4
9
2
250
6
121
1
177
1

27

1
40
1
53
1
24
1
37
1
15
1
26
1
25
1
51
2
19
1
45
1
49
1
64
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161/207 2/11 01 1/80 3/12
(T7%)  (18%) (0%) (1%) (25%)
1.28 220 1.00 3.48 2.00
1.22 100 - 100 1.67
1 1 2
14 123 242
1 1 1
32 184 149
1 2
7 257
1 1 12
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70N

MasterChiefs
Bearnaisesas v
NolmaginationException
Study Buddies

IDDQD

Sponset av 'TBA'

Team 42

Team Twerpwadbump

Bit for Bit

Wizards of Oz
Zoo
Career has arrived

Ninja Kittens

Team Ultra-Super-Hyper-Duper-Uber-Mega-Giga-
Fantastic-Tera-CODEZORZ!!!110one
Proper Subset of GBB

Meh

Ihan sama

#define PI 3

The Floyd-Warshalls
2b]||!2b

public double penetration;
Team team = new Team(this);
Common People
Alpha-beta pruned

The pointer of no return
Klaparna fran Java

Kings of NYNEX

Le Raja

The Expandables

Team Baath-Sjoblom
Double Rainbow?!

Vi har Emil!

Fredrik og krill tarte ikke vaere med!
2 Guys 1 Team

, or something...

| see what you did there
Machine Teaching
Anglarna

Angrebsaber

Team A
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166

168

172
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174

180

183

193

194

199

202

210

210

212

218

220

224
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228

234

236

243

255

261

271

279

280

283

283

298

300

318

319

329

332

337

338

344

346

346

/N

102

115

123

52

107

120

77

100

108

119

78

89

155

61

110

66

51

161

124

64

60

58

127

94

149

152

128

178

170

98

89

104

150

74

226

121

172

82

39

42

59

48

28

106

54

36

101

41

56

35

108

55

39

92

53

123

103

56

51

103
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140

79

141

24

110

146

73
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109

oneal
Folkets befrielsearmé

Coffee, coding and cookies!

Team Bad Smell

ID-Ten-T Error

Per Holms anglar

Simmarn och hans vanner

// TODO: Implement team name here
De Kattlika Djuren

Til Valhall!

The pragmatic programmers

0011101000101001

for ( Problem p : problems ) solve_problem(p);

DEADBEEF
asdasdasd
Cow-a-bunga!!!
fulhack

Mathemagic
Sheldoneers
InsertTeamNameHere
Epic LOL
3Guys2Contests

BBB

<{{{{>< ASClIphisk 2.0 - REBoRN
WC4P

piiviiviinubs

iEEE

The Stackpoopers
Team Double Dog

Lars-ake

111l < —«<—>BA(Start)

All Your Bacon Are Belong To Us
This could be your advert

Team Aylar

Niklas och ganget ar i farten igen!
jar

Clearly the Cleverest Sheep
ELiTHe

Nando
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351
358

366

369

374

383

391

407

408

426

432

436

442

477

483

490

491

505

535

545

560

579

612

678

682

707

88

90
114

116

123

134

134

140

143

143

148

156

158

53

153
116

103
50
215

114

129

:I|06
190

161
196
81

159
182
170
173
156
94

209
120
192
152
223
191
159
112
158
88

179
163
288
273
264

65

101
116
84
70
77
99
94

120

148

:]2

52

22
103
18
90
126
27
22
26
40
34
27
26 -
71
60
157
31
35
18
41
48
144
17
83
210
23

18
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17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125
126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

- Ape (2) drepte mann med Kokosngtt
clanf15kN”

Jéager ager

They came from /dev/null
fest

Davids M&M

dead " alive

Spiders in Space

dgrupp9

Vi har i alla fall (haft) flickvan!
Moles and Men

The Executables

sudo make me a sandwich
Nebbdyr Fighting

Hamar Thors

3 ninja kids

The Java Suicide Squad
Bloomin' Octagons
THUNDERFAP

Coffee Overflow

O(RLY)

kjoleskapet vil bli ryddet lgrdag 25. september

unoriginal slackers
Har'kje sngring
daemon
Pythonkramarne
opponents.clear();
Tanraku-masters
Janus EDB

General this.array

Terje Vigen og de Underlig Graspraengte

Iceland_jack
TeamKudde

Cute Kittens

NTNU Gabongforening Programmeringdivisjon

BTH ONE

Synchronized Onez

Dark Templar/Mothership
malloc ( pow( 2, 64) )

Ubbu

16U

166

173

187

187

196

201

216

233

239

256

277

283

291

309

312
319

324

331

359

359

372

374

417

418

421

467

472

585

651

12

33

36

66

67

71

92

94

94

109

128

87

17

64

104

19

97

43

19

82 --

131

64

128

109

127

70

190

22

114

222

187

245

281

273

12

33

36

66

67

51

92

74

94

109
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160

161

162

163

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

164

AbstractNameFactory.getinstance().generateName()

Team EMP

Amit&Vikash

Fatal Failure

Knights of the std c++ libraries

The Legion

The Royal Society for Putting Pointers on Top of
Other Pointers so that They Make a Neat Little Stack

of Pointers.
Smurfarna

Fredrick&Qdyvind

Trollface

Mjolk och cola

The Sheldon Cooper Appreciation Society
failOrz

Lumpex

Bugorama

Den siste tulipan

Entities

| want this. Not that. Right now.
Kilillis

LaC

Mono

Norgesmesterne
Segmentation Fault

Snudda

Team Awsome!

Team LAWL

arg

hei_0

Monkey Stats™

Average tries
Average tries to solve

Page generated: 2011-08-02 13:37:39 in 0.069
seconds.
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166

182

195

224

232

264

266

270

280

282

338

1

113/336 8/96 3/14

(33%)
2.29
1.89

(8%)
2.91
2.62

(21%)
2.80
1.00

- . 110

- 102

- - 146

- . 142
- 195

204

232
184
266
- 270
- 220
282

298

10

124/242 5/300 161/207
(B1%)  (1%)  (77%)
1.70 316 1.8
1.60 120 122
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2/11
(18%)
2.20
1.00

0/1
(0%)
1.00

1/80
(1%)
3.48
1.00

3/12
(25%)
2.00
1.67

0/13
(0%)
3.25



